WALKABOUT
�
�
�
�
�
�
�

WALKABOUT
WALKABOUT FC
*Provide an element for single installation - with relative overall dimensions - at the end of the continuous row.
IP 67
IP 67
IK 07
IK 07
NARROW BEAM OPTICS - NB
ASYMMETRIC OPTICS - AS DOUBLE ASYMMETRIC OPTIC - DAS
WIDE BEAM OPTICS - WB
NARROW BEAM OPTICS - NB
ASYMMETRIC OPTICS - AS DOUBLE ASYMMETRIC OPTIC - DAS
WIDE BEAM OPTICS - WB
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm mm
93NB6K3FC 5.5W 681 276
93NB11K3FC 11W 1362 526
93NB22K3FC 22W 2724 1026
93NB33K3FC 33W 4087 1526
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm mm
93AS6K3FC 5.5W 705 276
93AS11K3FC 11W 1410 526
93AS22K3FC 22W 2820 1026
93AS33K3FC 33W 4229 1526
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm mm
93DAS6K3FC 5.5W 689 276
93DAS11K3FC 11W 1378 526
93DAS22K3FC 22W 2756 1026
93DAS33K3FC 33W 4134 1526
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm mm
93WB6K3FC 5.5W 697 276
93WB11K3FC 11W 1394 526
93WB22K3FC 22W 2788 1026
93WB33K3FC 33W 4182 1526
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm mm
93NB6K3 5.5W 681 276
93NB11K3 11W 1362 526
93NB22K3 22W 2724 1026
93NB33K3 33W 4087 1526
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm mm
93AS6K3 5.5W 705 276
93AS11K3 11W 1410 526
93AS22K3 22W 2820 1026
93AS33K3 33W 4229 1526
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm mm
93DAS6K3 5.5W 689 276
93DAS11K3 11W 1378 526
93DAS22K3 22W 2756 1026
93DAS33K3 33W 4134 1526
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm mm
93WB6K3 5.5W 697 276
93WB11K3 11W 1394 526
93WB22K3 22W 2788 1026
93WB33K3 33W 4182 1526
UGR<22
UGR<22
UGR<22
UGR<22

For continuous row walk-over installation*.
Recessed box included.
WALKABOUT GROUND
WALKABOUT GROUND FC IP 67
IP 67
IK 09
IK 09
NARROW BEAM OPTICS - NB
ASYMMETRIC OPTICS - AS DOUBLE ASYMMETRIC OPTIC - DAS
WIDE BEAM OPTICS - WB
NARROW BEAM OPTICS - NB
ASYMMETRIC OPTICS - AS DOUBLE ASYMMETRIC OPTIC - DAS
WIDE BEAM OPTICS - WB
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm mm
93NB6K3GFC 5.5W 681 278
93NB11K3GFC 11W 1362 528
93NB22K3GFC 22W 2724 1028
93NB33K3GFC 33W 4087 1528
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm mm
93AS6ASK3GFC 5.5W 705 278
93AS11ASK3GFC 11W 1410 528
93AS22ASK3GFC 22W 2820 1028
93AS33ASK3GFC 33W 4229 1528
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm mm
93DAS6K3GFC 5.5W 689 278
93DAS11K3GFC 11W 1378 528
93DAS22K3GFC 22W 2756 1028
93DAS33K3GFC 33W 4134 1528
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm mm
93WB6K3GFC 5.5W 697 278
93WB11K3GFC 11W 1394 528
93WB22K3GFC 22W 2788 1028
93WB33K3GFC 33W 4182 1528
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm mm
93AS6K3G 5.5W 705 287
93AS11K3G 11W 1410 537
93AS22K3G 22W 2820 1037
93AS33K3G 33W 4229 1537
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm mm
93DAS6K3G 5.5W 689 287
93DAS11K3G 11W 1378 537
93DAS22K3G 22W 2756 1037
93DAS33K3G 33W 4134 1537
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm mm
93NB6K3G 5.5W 681 287
93NB11K3G 11W 1362 537
93NB22K3G 22W 2724 1037
93NB33K3G 33W 4087 1537
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm mm
93WB6K3G 5.5W 697 287
93WB11K3G 11W 1394 537
93WB22K3G 22W 2788 1037
93WB33K3G 33W 4182 1537
OU
TD
OO
R I